
 

 
 
Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 10 March 2014 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 
 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last BN 
10 Mon   

 
    

11 Tue ABS 3401.0 Oversea arrival and departures 
- 
NAB Monthly business Survey 
 
 

Jan 
- 

Feb 

NSW oversea visitors 
AUS oversea visitors 
NSW business confidence 
NSW business conditions 

Y%ch 
- 

index 
index 

7.9 
10.9 

8 
6 
 

 N 
- 
Y 
- 
 

12 Wed ABS 5609.0 Housing Finance 
 
Westpac-MI Consumer Sentiment 
 
RBA Dep Governor P.Lowe speech in 
Sydney 
 

Jan 
- 

Mar 
 
- 

NSW number of commitments 
AUS number of commitments 
NSW consumer sentiment 
AUS consumer sentiment 
“Demographics, Productivity and 
Innovation” 
 

M%ch 
- 

Index 
- 
- 

-2.2 
-1.9 

100.9 
100.2 

- 

Y 
- 
Y 
- 
- 

13 Thur ABS 6202.0 Labour Force 
 
 

Feb 
- 
 
 

NSW monthly employment change 
NSW unemployment rate 
NSW participation rate 

‘000 
% 
% 

8.4 
5.8 
6.0 

Y 
- 
- 

14 Fri ABS 5671.0 Lending Finance  
 
Asia-Pacific Consensus Forecast 
 
 

Jan 
 

Mar 

NSW Investor housing finance 
AUS Investor housing finance  
AUS 2014 GDP forecast 
AUS 2014 inflation forecast 

Y%ch 
- 

% 
- 

67.6 
46.7 
2.7 
2.8 

N 
- 
N 
- 
 

 
 

• National 
• Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
 

Mar Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 
10 Mon CHN Trade 

- 
- 
CHN CPI 
JPN GDP 
- 

Feb 
- 
- 
- 

Dec Q 

Exports 
Imports 
Trade balance 
CPI 
GDP monthly 
GDP annualized 
 

Y%ch 
Y%ch 

USDbn 
% 
% 
% 

10.6 
10.0 
31.9 
2.5 
0.2 
0.9 

11 Tue UK Industrial production 
JPN BoJ 2014 Monetary base target 
GER Trade balance 
 

Jan 
2014 
Jan 

Industry production 
Monetary base target 
Trade balance 

Y%ch 
JPYtrn 
EURbn 

1.8 
270 

18.5 

12 Wed EMU Industrial production 
 

Jan Industry production 
 

Y%ch 
 

0.5 

13 Thur CHN Fixed assets investment ex.rural 
CHN Industrial production 
CHN Retail sales 
US Retail sales 
NZ RBNZ cash rate announcement 
 

Feb 
- 
- 
- 

Mar 

Fixed asset investment 
Industry production 
Retail sales 
Retail sales 
Overnight cash rate 

Y%ch 
Y%ch 
Y%ch 
M%ch 

% 

19.6 
9.7 

13.1 
-0.4 
2.5 

14 Fri US UoM consumer confidence Mar Consumer sentiment Index 
 

81.6 

 
* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


