## The Weekly Economic Calendar For the week commencing 10 March 2014

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

## Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Mar	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	BN
10	Mon						
11	Tue	ABS 3401.0 Oversea arrival and departures	Jan	NSW oversea visitors	Y%ch	7.9	N
				AUS oversea visitors	. <del>.</del>	10.9	-
		NAB Monthly business Survey	Feb	NSW business confidence	index	8	Υ
				NSW business conditions	index	6	-
12	Wed	ABS 5609.0 Housing Finance	Jan	NSW number of commitments	M%ch	-2.2	Υ
			-	AUS number of commitments	-	-1.9	-
		Westpac-MI Consumer Sentiment	Mar	NSW consumer sentiment	Index	100.9	Υ
				AUS consumer sentiment	-	100.2	-
		RBA Dep Governor P.Lowe speech in	-	"Demographics, Productivity and	-	-	-
		Sydney		Innovation"			
13	Thur	ABS 6202.0 Labour Force	Feb	NSW monthly employment change	'000	8.4	Υ
			-	NSW unemployment rate	%	5.8	-
				NSW participation rate	%	6.0	-
14	Fri	ABS 5671.0 Lending Finance	Jan	NSW Investor housing finance	Y%ch	67.6	N
1				AUS Investor housing finance	-	46.7	-
1		Asia-Pacific Consensus Forecast	Mar	AUS 2014 GDP forecast	%	2.7	N
				AUS 2014 inflation forecast	-	2.8	-
1							

- Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

## Weekly Economic Calendar – International\*

Mar	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last
10	Mon	CHN Trade	Feb	Exports	Y%ch	10.6
		-	-	Imports	Y%ch	10.0
		-	-	Trade balance	USDbn	31.9
		CHN CPI	-	CPI	%	2.5
		JPN GDP	Dec Q	GDP monthly	%	0.2
		-		GDP annualized	%	0.9
11	Tue	UK Industrial production	Jan	Industry production	Y%ch	1.8
		JPN BoJ 2014 Monetary base target	2014	Monetary base target	JPYtrn	270
		GER Trade balance	Jan	Trade balance	EURbn	18.5
12	Wed	EMU Industrial production	Jan	Industry production	Y%ch	0.5
13	Thur	CHN Fixed assets investment ex.rural	Feb	Fixed asset investment	Y%ch	19.6
		CHN Industrial production	-	Industry production	Y%ch	9.7
		CHN Retail sales	-	Retail sales	Y%ch	13.1
		US Retail sales	-	Retail sales	M%ch	-0.4
		NZ RBNZ cash rate announcement	Mar	Overnight cash rate	%	2.5
14	Fri	US UoM consumer confidence	Mar	Consumer sentiment	Index	81.6
'4		OO OOM CONSUMER COMMENCE	iviai	Consumer Schument	index	31.0

North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.